
TEAM EMAIL:  salessupport@nacolah.com

EMPLOYEE NAME EXTENSION E-MAIL ADDRESS

Amy Andel 36332 aandel@sfgmembers.com

Erin Schloesser 36234 eschloesser@sfgmembers.com

Jeanette Papillon 36254 jpapillon@sfgmembers.com

Sarah Tommerdahl 36434 stommerdahl@sfgmembers.com

April Stastny 36015 astastny@sfgmembers.com

Cindy Erickson 36016 cerickson@sfgmembers.com

Brandon Borgstahl 36108 bborgstahl@sfgmembers.com

LeAnn Cummings 36290 lcummings@sfgmembers.com

Kim Grund 36361 kgrund@sfgmembers.com

Charlene Tharaldson 36433 ctharaldson@sfgmembers.com

Jessica Lovell-Opdahl 36282 jlovell-opdahl@sfgmembers.com

Anthony Holen 36497 aholen@sfgmembers.com

Alar Hakk 36017 ahakk@sfgmembers.com

Eric Letvin 36012 eletvin@sfgmembers.com

Matt Ask 36283 mask@sfgmembers.com

Nick Olson 36014 nolson@sfgmembers.com

Todd Vanyo 36047 tvanyo@sfgmembers.com

Kelsey Lomsdal 36043 klomsdal@sfgmembers.com

Wendy Cossette 36018 wcossette@sfgmembers.com

Nicole Frize 36019 nfrize@sfgmembers.com

Tom Martin 36430 tmartin@sfgmembers.com

Brian Boeshans 36437 bboeshans@sfgmembers.com

SENIOR LIFE SALES MARKETER
Advanced life marketer

NEW AGENT PROGRAM - TEAM LEAD

NEW AGENT PROGRAM SPECIALISTS

North American SALES DEVELOPMENT Team
Ready to Assist You

TOLL FREE TELEPHONE NUMBER 800-800-3656

FAX NUMBER - 701-433-6591

( Available 7:30 am - 5:00 pm Monday -Thursday CST, 7:30 am - 12:30 pm Friday CST)

Main Sales Extension: 10411

Mailing Address: North American Company, P.O. Box 2907, Fargo, ND 58108

Physical Addreess: North American Company, 2000 44th ST SW, Ste # 300, Fargo, ND 58103

SALES DEVELOPMENT SPECIALISTS

Work with all new agents who come on board to help them write their first life insurance case

Maintain Partner relationships within our Marketer to Marketer program

ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT

SALES DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIST - MANAGER

LIFE MARKETING SPECIALIST - MANAGER

LIFE MARKETING SPECIALISTS

Run illustrations, website assitance, case design questions, product placemenet, 

order marketing material and take incoming calls
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